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	VENDOR
	SALES REP
	EMAIL
	CELL
	COMMENTS

	ADL- Accessible Daily Living
8-6221 Hwy #7, Vaughan L6H0K8
Tel: 1-844-235-2677
www.accessibledailyliving.com
	John Groe
	john@myadl.ca 
	647-280-9244  
	

	
	Mary Lou Soares
	msoares@drivelab.ca 
	
	

	Cambridge Elevating Inc. 
181 Shearson Crescent, Cambridge N1T 1J3
www.cambridgeelevating.com
	Brian Granger
	Brain.granger@cambridgeelevating.com
	519-807-0802
	Lifts and Elevators

	Diamond Contracting
2372 Binbrook Road, RR #1, Binbrook L0R 1C0
www.diamond-contracting.ca
	Joanne
	joanne@diamond-contracting.com 
	905-962-5690
	

	
	Peter
	peter@diamond-contracting.com
	905-971-3550
	

	Help Mobility
7-4161 Sladeview Cres., Mississauga, ON L5L5R3
Tel: 905-615-9302. 1-800-503-0078
Fax: 905-828-9995
info@helpmobility.ca, sales@helpmobility.ca 
Admin: st@helpmobility.ca
	Mohamad Teskie
	mt@helpmobility.ca
	647-660-6433
	Purchasing/renting:
-VPLs
- Ramps
-Stairlifts
-Ceiling lifts (portable & fixed)
- Tub cutouts and conversions
- Door-widening
- Smart Home

	
	Mamoun Alnajdawi
	mamoun@helpmobility.ca
	905-247-9374
	

	Preferred Home and Bath Inc.
65 Gaydon Ave, North York M9M 1G8  Tel: 416-741-9530
www.phab.ca
	Anthony Vivona
	anthony@phab.com 
	647-771-8650
	

	Pro Accessibility Ltd. 
12-155 Winges Rd., Vaughan L4L 6C7 Tel: 1-855-402-0886
www.proaccessibility.ca
	Pat Acquisto
	Info@proaccessibility.ca
	647-558-4544
	

	Silver Cross – East
(Brampton and Orangeville)

14 Goodmark Pl, Etobicoke, ON M9W 6R1
www.silvercross.com

	Sam Bhanot

	sbhanot@silvercross.com  

	647-535-2606

	Silver Cross provides the equipment and installation. They subcontract the construction work.



	
	Eric LaChance   
	elachance@silvercross.com
	416-318-3985  
	

	Silver Cross – Oakville
(Mississauga, Oakville, Burlington, Milton, Georgetown)

298 Speers Road, Oakville L6K 2E9
www.silvercross.com
	Taylor Walker

	twalker@silvercross.com

	416-573-1252

	Silver Cross provide the equipment and installation. They subcontract the construction work.
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